poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 027 - 027
Summer 2018

Division 027 - Taito-Arakawa

Black Tier

Name
Takashi Masubuchi

Mamoru Yamazaki
Takayuki Kawamoto
Atsuhiro Okuda
Mafumi Oyama
Hiroyuki Moriyama
Hirokazu Seki
Takashi Suzuki

Takashi Inukai

White Tier

Name
Toshifumi Inoko

Masayuki Amano
Keniji Odajima
Masako Matsumoto
Shoichi Sugawara
Osamu Sasaki
Masahito Okamoto
Yoichi Segawa
Yudai Kaneko

Satoru Mogi

Green Tier

Name
Hiromi Watanabe

Shigehiko Yamanaka
Ren Sasaki
Eisuke Aoto
Mizuki Nemoto
Masato Takahashi
Tatsuya Itou
Kazuhisa Mogaki
Asako Suzuki
Kirari Yoshida
Hiroshi Okada
Yoko Masumi
Serena Nishijima
Masanari Suzuki
Yukako Abe

Member #
09907

09874
09394
09399
09400
08618
09386
09878
09402

Member #
09617

08617
09388
08198
09881
09387
08621
09392
09401
09395

Member #
02985

08624
09614
09879
09618
09624
09623
09397
09042
09875
09396
09908
09403
08623
09876

Team
Heaven Field Mars

OSAMU JAPAN
OSAMU JAPAN
AIMS CASUAL
AIMS

Heaven Field Mars
Alvis

Alvis

AIMS

Team
AIMS

Heaven Field Mars
OSAMU JAPAN
AIMS CASUAL
AIMS

OSAMU JAPAN
Heaven Field Mars
Alvis

AIMS

Alvis

Team
AIMS CASUAL

Heaven Field Mars
OSAMU JAPAN
AIMS CASUAL
AIMS

AIMS CASUAL
AIMS CASUAL
Alvis

Alvis

OSAMU JAPAN
Alvis

Heaven Field Mars
AIMS

Heaven Field Mars
OSAMU JAPAN
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Win Percentage
100%

100%
83%
75%
57%
50%
50%
29%
14%

Win Percentage
100%

75%
75%
60%
60%
50%
40%
33%
25%
20%

Win Percentage
67%

67%
63%
60%
60%
60%
57%
57%
57%
50%
43%
40%
40%
40%
33%
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 027 - 027
Summer 2018

Kazumi Shimoda
Hayato Kato
Yoichi Tomi
Satoru Hiramatsu
Hiroshi Tanimura
Reiko Watanabe

09877
09882
09909
09622
09390
09880

OSAMU JAPAN
AIMS

Heaven Field Mars
AIMS CASUAL
Alvis

AIMS CASUAL
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20%
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